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https://menulist.menu
355 Trilith Pkwy Suite #110, 30214, Fayetteville, US, United States
(+1)6788925858 - http://lamici-cafe.com/

The restaurant from Fayetteville offers 150 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $14.0.
What User likes about Amici At Trilith:
the food was good. they had no vegan options. we went to food and blossom to get vegan cheese. amici was
friendly enough to put it on our pizza. | thought they had vegan protein, but they didn't. | wish | had known if we
had got the cheese we had also got protein. read more. The restaurant offers free WLAN for its visitors,
Depending on the weather conditions, you can also sit outside and eat and drink. The rooms on site are
accessible, and therefore no problem for guests with wheelchairs or physiological disabilities. What User doesn't
like about Amici At Trilith:

Was not impressed at all! The customer service left nothing to want to return for. | had to get up and almost serve
my own drink. My sister ordered a burger. | ordered pizza and wings. My wings came first. | wanted to eat my
wings and pizza together. By the time the pizza came the wings were not warm. The pizza crust was burnt. |

don't understand why they would even bother bringing to the table. | had to wait for a n... read more. An
additional service offered by the establishment is the catering service for visitors, Also, you shouldn't miss out on
the crispy and crunchy pizza, original freshly baked in a wood oven. One also cooks South American here with
fresh fish, meat, as well as corn and potatoes, and you will find genuine /talian cuisine with classics like pizza
and pasta.
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fllcoholic Drinks

BEER

Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY $7.0

Main courses
TOPPINGS

Burgers
B.L.T.

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS $8.0

Sandwich, Bagels, Burger

Wraps

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR

WRAP $12.0
Side dishes

EXTRA DRESSING $1.0
Chicken dishes

CHICKEN FINGERS $10.0
Starters

GAR-CHEE_MAR $8.0

Soups & Salads

BLT WEDGE $7.5

fippetizer

12 BONELESS WINGS $15.0

Water

SODA

Boneless Wings

6 BONELESS WINGS $8.5

ost Popular

PHILLY CHEESE SUB $12.0

exiras

WING SAUCE $1.0

Specialty Drinks

PEACH

Dinner Entrées

HOMEMADE ALFREDO $14.5
Hot Ttalian Subs

MEATBALL SUB $12.0
Cocktail

MARGARITA

Shack Snackis

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP $10.0

Create Your Own Pizzas

CREATE YOUR OWN (SLICE) $4.0
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Slices

MARGHERITA (SLICE) $6.5

Overstuffed Subs

CHICKEN PARMESAN SUB $13.0

Drinks
DRINKS
Condiments and Sauces

HUMMUS $9.0

Hot and Cold Subs

BUFFALO CHICKEN SUB $12.0

Snacks &Eamp; Desserts

FOUNTAIN $3.0

Cupcakie - fiegular

TIRAMASU $8.0

Small Salads (from the
Garden)

AMICI CAESAR $7.5

Uncategorized

HONEY MUSTARD CHICKEN SUB  $12.0
Non alcoholic drinks

ICED TEA $3.0
LEMON

()
fippetizers
BUFFALO CHICKEN DIP
BASKET OF FRIES

Pasta

SPAGHETTI MARINARA
TORTELLINI

Starters & Salads

POTATOE CHIPS
WINGS

Restaurant Category

VEGAN
COCKTAIL

Dessert

TRADITIONAL CANNOLI
FRIED DOUGH BITES
ITALIAN LEMON CREME CAKE

Beverages

ARNOLD PALMER
AQUA PANA BOTTLED WATER

JITTERY JOE'S DAILY GRIND
COFFEE

Create your Own
CREATE YOUR OWN (16” XL)

CREATE YOUR OWN (11” SMALL)
CREATE YOUR OWN (CALZONE)

$10.0
$7.0

$11.0
$14.0

$8.0
$8.0
$8.0

$3.0
$3.0

$3.0

$16.0
$11.0
$11.0
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Sandwiches

CHICKEN PARMESAN $16.0
DOUBLE-STACKED $12.0
CHEESEBURGER* ’

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH $12.0
B.L.T

Chicken

CRISPY CHICKEN $13.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN

CHICKENWINGS

CHICKEN STRIPS

Popular Ttems

12 JUMBO WINGS $16.5
6 JUMBO WINGS $10.5
CREATE YOUR OWN (14"LARGE)  $14.0
BBQ CHICKEN (SLICE) $6.5

These types of dishes are
being served

i PIZZA

°
o
-
-

SALAD
APPETIZER
Salads
4 SMALL HOUSE $6.5
MIXED VEGETABLES $6.0
GEORGIA COBB $13.5
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR $13.0

CHOPPED ANTIPASTO
LARGE HOUSE
HOUSE SALAD
WEDGE SALAD

CHEESE
CHICKEN
BUFFALO

HONEY

PARMESAN
MOZZARELLA PASTA
PEPPERONI

ANANAS CHICKEN
MUSHROOMS
ACEITUNAS

BEEFEATER (14"
LARGE)

| THE WORKS (14”
LARGE)

BUFFALO CHICKEN (14” LARGE)
MARGHERITA (14” LARGE)
BEEFEATER (16" XL)

THE WORKS (16” XL)
ATHENIAN (11” SMALL)
TUSCAN (14” LARGE)
WOODSMAN (16" XL)
MARGHERITA (11” SMALL)
MARGHERITA (16” XL)
BUFFALO CHICKEN (16” XL)
BBQ CHICKEN (16" XL)

$23.0

$23.0

$23.0
$23.0
$26.0
$26.0
$16.0
$23.0
$26.0
$16.0
$26.0
$26.0
$26.0
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BEEFEATER (11” SMALL)
SUMMER IN TURIN (11” SMALL)
BEEFEATER (CALZONE)

MUAY THAI (14” LARGE)

PINEAPPLE EXPRESS (14"
LARGE)

SUMMER IN TURIN (CALZONE)
BLONDE GREEK (11” SMALL)
GARDENIA (CALZONE)
GARDENIA (11” SMALL)

MUAY THAI (11” SMALL)
BUFFALO CHICKEN (CALZONE)
BUFFALO CHICKEN (11” SMALL)
THE WORKS (11” SMALL)
GARDENIA (SLICE)

BLONDE GREEK (SLICE)
BEEFEATER (SLICE)
PINEAPPLE EXPRESS (SLICE)
BLONDE GREEK (CALZONE)
WOODSMAN (SLICE)
WOODSMAN (11” SMALL)
TUSCAN (SLICE)

TUSCAN (CALZONE)

TUSCAN (11” SMALL)
TUSCAN (16” XL)

MUAY THAI (SLICE)

MUAY THAI (16” XL)

$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$23.0

$23.0

$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$6.5
$6.5
$6.5
$6.5
$16.0
$6.5
$16.0
$6.5
$16.0
$16.0
$26.0
$6.5
$26.0

PINEAPPLE EXPRESS (11” SMALL) $16.0

ATHENIAN (14” LARGE)

BBQ CHICKEN (11” SMALL)
BBQ CHICKEN (14” LARGE)
THE WORKS (SLICE)

THE WORKS (CALZONE)
BLONDE GREEK (14” LARGE)
BLONDE GREEK (16” XL)
WOODSMAN (CALZONE)
WOODSMAN (14” LARGE)
SUMMER IN TURIN (SLICE)
SUMMER IN TURIN (14” LARGE)
SUMMER IN TURIN (16” XL)
GARDENIA (14” LARGE)
GARDENIA (16" XL)

MUAY THAI (CALZONE)
PINEAPPLE EXPRESS (CALZONE)
PINEAPPLE EXPRESS (16” XL)
ATHENIAN (SLICE)

ATHENIAN (CALZONE)
ATHENIAN (16” XL)

BUFFALO CHICKEN (SLICE)
BBQ CHICKEN (CALZONE)
CHICKEN PIZZA

BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA
P1ZZA MARGHERITA

$23.0
$16.0
$23.0

$6.5
$16.0
$23.0
$26.0
$16.0
$23.0

$6.5
$23.0
$26.0
$23.0
$26.0
$16.0
$16.0
$26.0

$6.5
$16.0
$26.0

$6.5
$16.0



fmici 7t Trilith Menu

fImici 4t Trilith

355 Trilith Pkwy Suite #110,
30214, Fayetteville, US, United
States

Made with menulist.menu

_gallery image
Opening Hours: o Y J

Monday 11:00 -21:00
Wednesday 11:00 -21:00
Thursday 11:00 -21:00
Friday 11:00 -22:00
Saturday 11:00 -22:00
Sunday 11:30 -20:00
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