





https://menulist.menu 355 Trilith Pkwy Suite #110, 30214, Fayetteville, US, United States (+1)6788925858 - http://amici-cafe.com/



The restaurant from Fayetteville offers **150** different <u>dishes and drinks on the menu</u> at an average price of \$14.0. What <u>User</u> likes about Amici At Trilith:

the food was good. they had no vegan options. we went to food and blossom to get vegan cheese. amici was friendly enough to put it on our pizza. I thought they had vegan protein, but they didn't. I wish I had known if we had got the cheese we had also got protein. <u>read more</u>. The restaurant offers free WLAN for its visitors, Depending on the weather conditions, you can also sit outside and eat and drink. The rooms on site are accessible, and therefore no problem for guests with wheelchairs or physiological disabilities. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Amici At Trilith:

Was not impressed at all! The customer service left nothing to want to return for. I had to get up and almost serve my own drink. My sister ordered a burger. I ordered pizza and wings. My wings came first. I wanted to eat my wings and pizza together. By the time the pizza came the wings were not warm. The pizza crust was burnt. I don't understand why they would even bother bringing to the table. I had to wait for a n... read more. An additional service offered by the establishment is the catering service for visitors, Also, you shouldn't miss out on the crispy and crunchy pizza, original freshly baked in a wood oven. One also cooks **South American** here with fresh fish, meat, as well as corn and potatoes, and you will find genuine *Italian cuisine* with classics like pizza and pasta.

Alcoholic Drinks

BEER

Soups SOUP OF THE DAY

Main courses

Burgers

B.L.T.

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS

\$8.0

\$7.0

Sandwich, Bagels, Burger

BLT

Wraps

BLT WEDGE

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$12.0
Side dishes	
EXTRA DRESSING	\$1.0
Chicken dishes	
CHICKEN FINGERS	\$10.0
Starters	
GAR-CHEE_MAR	\$8.0
Soups & Salads	

Appetizer	
12 BONELESS WINGS	\$15.0
Water	
SODA	
Romalou Allingu	
Boneless Wings	
6 BONELESS WINGS	\$8.5
Most Popular	
PHILLY CHEESE SUB	\$12.0
autoa	
extras	
WING SAUCE	\$1.0
Specialty Drinks	
PEACH	
Dinner Entrées	
HOMEMADE ALFREDO	\$14.5
Hot Italian Subs	
MEATBALL SUB	\$12.0
Contratt	
Cocktail	
MARGARITA	
Shack Snacks	
SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP	\$10.0
Create Your Own Pizzas	
CREATE YOUR OWN (SLICE)	\$4.0
UNEATE TOUR OWN (SLICE)	4.U



Slices	
MARGHERITA (SLICE)	\$6.5
Overstuffed Subs	
CHICKEN PARMESAN SUB	\$13.0
Drinks	
DRINKS	
Condiments and Sauces	
HUMMUS	\$9.0
Hot and Cold Subs	
BUFFALO CHICKEN SUB	\$12.0
Snacks & Samp; Desserts	
FOUNTAIN	\$3.0
Cupcake – Regular	
TIRAMASU	\$8.0
Small Salads (from the	
Garden)	
AMICI CAESAR	\$7.5
Uncategorized	
HONEY MUSTARD CHICKEN SUB	\$12.0
Non alcoholic drinks	
ICED TEA	\$3.0
LEMON	

Appetizers

Create your Own	
JITTERY JOE'S DAILY GRIND COFFEE	\$3.0
AQUA PANA BOTTLED WATER	\$3.0
ARNOLD PALMER	\$3.0
Beverages	
ITALIAN LEMON CREME CAKE	\$8.0
FRIED DOUGH BITES	\$8.0
TRADITIONAL CANNOLI	\$8.0
Dessert	
COCKTAIL	
VEGAN	
Restaurant Category	
WINGS	
POTATOE CHIPS	
Starters & Salads	
TORTELLINI	\$14.0
SPAGHETTI MARINARA	\$11.0
Pasta	
BASKET OF FRIES	\$7.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN DIP	\$10.0
(ippedde e	

CREATE YOUR OWN (16" XL)	\$16.0
CREATE YOUR OWN (11" SMALL)	\$11.0
CREATE YOUR OWN (CALZONE)	\$11.0

Sandwiches

CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$16.0
DOUBLE-STACKED CHEESEBURGER*	\$12.0
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$12.0
B.L.T	

Chicken

CRISPY CHICKEN	\$13.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN	
CHICKENWINGS	
CHICKEN STRIPS	

Popular Items

12 JUMBO WINGS	\$16.5
6 JUMBO WINGS	\$10.5
CREATE YOUR OWN (14"LARGE)	\$14.0
BBQ CHICKEN (SLICE)	\$6.5

These types of dishes are being served



PIZZA BREAD PASTA

SALAD APPETIZER

Salads

	SMALL HOUSE	\$6.5
	MIXED VEGETABLES	\$6.0
	GEORGIA COBB	\$13.5
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR		\$13.0

CHOPPED ANTIPASTO	\$12.5
LARGE HOUSE	\$9.0
HOUSE SALAD	
WEDGE SALAD	

Ingredients Used



CHEESE CHICKEN BUFFALO

HONEY

PARMESAN

MOZZARELLA PASTA

PEPPERONI

ANANAS CHICKEN

MUSHROOMS

ACEITUNAS



	BEEFEATER (14" LARGE)	\$23.0
	THE WORKS (14" LARGE)	\$23.0
BUFFALO (CHICKEN (14" LARGE)	\$23.0
MARGHERI	TA (14" LARGE)	\$23.0
BEEFEATE	R (16" XL)	\$26.0
THE WORK	S (16" XL)	\$26.0
ATHENIAN	(11" SMALL)	\$16.0
TUSCAN (1	4" LARGE)	\$23.0
WOODSMAN (16" XL)		\$26.0
MARGHERI	TA (11" SMALL)	\$16.0
MARGHERI	TA (16" XL)	\$26.0
BUFFALO (CHICKEN (16" XL)	\$26.0
BBQ CHICK	KEN (16" XL)	\$26.0



BEEFEATER (11" SMALL)	\$16.0
SUMMER IN TURIN (11" SMALL)	\$16.0
BEEFEATER (CALZONE)	\$16.0
MUAY THAI (14" LARGE)	\$23.0
PINEAPPLE EXPRESS (14" LARGE)	\$23.0
SUMMER IN TURIN (CALZONE)	\$16.0
BLONDE GREEK (11" SMALL)	\$16.0
GARDENIA (CALZONE)	\$16.0
GARDENIA (11" SMALL)	\$16.0
MUAY THAI (11" SMALL)	\$16.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN (CALZONE)	\$16.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN (11" SMALL)	\$16.0
THE WORKS (11" SMALL)	\$16.0
GARDENIA (SLICE)	\$6.5
BLONDE GREEK (SLICE)	\$6.5
BEEFEATER (SLICE)	\$6.5
PINEAPPLE EXPRESS (SLICE)	\$6.5
BLONDE GREEK (CALZONE)	\$16.0
WOODSMAN (SLICE)	\$6.5
WOODSMAN (11" SMALL)	\$16.0
TUSCAN (SLICE)	\$6.5
TUSCAN (CALZONE)	\$16.0
TUSCAN (11" SMALL)	\$16.0
TUSCAN (16" XL)	\$26.0
MUAY THAI (SLICE)	\$6.5
MUAY THAI (16" XL)	\$26.0

PINEAPPLE EXPRESS (11" SMALL)	\$16.0
ATHENIAN (14" LARGE)	\$23.0
BBQ CHICKEN (11" SMALL)	\$16.0
BBQ CHICKEN (14" LARGE)	\$23.0
THE WORKS (SLICE)	\$6.5
THE WORKS (CALZONE)	\$16.0
BLONDE GREEK (14" LARGE)	\$23.0
BLONDE GREEK (16" XL)	\$26.0
WOODSMAN (CALZONE)	\$16.0
WOODSMAN (14" LARGE)	\$23.0
SUMMER IN TURIN (SLICE)	\$6.5
SUMMER IN TURIN (14" LARGE)	\$23.0
SUMMER IN TURIN (16" XL)	\$26.0
GARDENIA (14" LARGE)	\$23.0
GARDENIA (16" XL)	\$26.0
MUAY THAI (CALZONE)	\$16.0
PINEAPPLE EXPRESS (CALZONE)	\$16.0
PINEAPPLE EXPRESS (16" XL)	\$26.0
ATHENIAN (SLICE)	\$6.5
ATHENIAN (CALZONE)	\$16.0
ATHENIAN (16" XL)	\$26.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN (SLICE)	\$6.5
BBQ CHICKEN (CALZONE)	\$16.0
CHICKEN PIZZA	
BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA	
PIZZA MARGHERITA	





355 Trilith Pkwy Suite #110, 30214, Fayetteville, US, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00 -21:00 Wednesday 11:00 -21:00 Thursday 11:00 -21:00 Friday 11:00 -22:00 Saturday 11:00 -22:00 Sunday 11:30 -20:00

